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Halton Hills

Ennisclare on the Lake!
Two Bedrooms, Two Bath Condo

in high demand building in the heart
of Bronte looking South over Lake

Ontario Call Helen for
details or to view

Helen McLean
Sales Representative

21 Dairy Drive, Acton
Great Home With w/o Basement On A Quiet Crescent. This

3 Bdrm, 2 Bath, Double Drive With A Single Car Garage
Home Features Hardwood & Ceramic Flooring Throughout
The Main Level. Spacious Eat-In Kitchen Has w/o To Deck.
Wood Flooring In All Bdrms. Large Master Bdrm Has Wall
To Wall Closets & Sitting Area. Finished Rec Rm Features

Pot Lights, Office Area, w/o To Private Fenced Yard. Lovely
Family Home In A Great Area. Call Kim for your private

viewing today 905-873-5467
Kim Attwell

Sales Representative

Bright and spacious 4 bdrm, 3 bath,
family home in Georgetown South.

Separate living and dining rooms; large
eat-in kitchen with w/o to patio. Huge

family room with gas fireplace and
vaulted ceiling. Incredible oak staircase
to 2nd floor with 4 large bdrms. Call for

more details!
Amy Hollohan
Sales Representative

Well maintained ground level 1 bdrm
condo in Churchill Meadows Mill.

Stunning kitchen with stainless steel
appliances, double sink and breakfast
bar. Open concept living/dining room

with 9’ ceilings. Master with large
mirrored double closet. Minutes from

highways, transit and shopping. Call for
more details!

Mitch Lajeunese
Sales Representative

Wow! 4+1 Bed, 3 Bath, nearly 1500 sq
ft, 2-storey home!! All majors done
-windows & doors, roof, driveway,

eaves, siding, A/C. Parking for 6, shed
with electricity and pool-sized backyard!
Too many Reno’s to mention!! Call (905)

873-6111 for your private showing!
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162 MountAinviEw RD S

oPEn HouSE SunDAY 2-4PM

Samantha Hudyma
Sales Representative

Beautiful freehold end-unit, located
in family friendly neighbourhood.

Open concept, functional layout. Sun
filled living & dining, modern eat-in
kitchen with breakfast bar o/looking
dining rm with w/o to balcony. Call

for more details.
Effie Dimou &

Helen Pavlopoulos
Sales Representatives

David Male
Sales Representative

Privacy & tranquility on 2+ ac in Erin. Awesome
Chef’s dream kitchen with s/s appliances.

Wired for theatre system includes 92in screen
+ projector! 2 wood burning stoves, newly

completed bsmt w/4th bdrm! Huge double
garage! Awesome Hot Tub too!! Call David today

for your personal viewing! 416-712-0418.

Stunning 4 bdrm family
home with combined living/

dining room that is perfect
for entertaining. Family room
has walk-out to huge private

backyard, inground pool,
beautiful gardens and gazebo.

Call for more details!Mike Adams
Sales Representative
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Thank You
iPro is very honoured to be part of such a great community!

Thank you Halton Hills, for your continued trust and loyalty by voting for
iPro Realty in the 2018 Readers’ Choice.

Professional Service + Results Call an iProRealty Agent Today!
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Elizabeth Doell* Jerri Ellen Fraser* Jacqui Gomez*Mike Adams* Laurie Brafield* Liza Carr*Kim Attwell* Christina Bras* Therese Conlon*Stephen Baker* Thom Gallagher*

Cathy Graham Smith* Doug Meal*

Tracy Myers**

Jessica Attwell*

Angela Meyer* Kathleen Walsh*Brent Presswood* Jenn Rosart*Rod Presswood* Moira Robinson* Aundene Strauss*Noel Stoyles* Paul Traplin Elaine Turkington* Peter Zarins*

Fred Harrison* Brenda MacDonald*Sara Haines* Hala Hawa* Helen McLean*Samantha Hudyma* MacDermid Team* Tim McDonald* Lia & Bill McNally*Bruce Hayward* Grace Kantzavelos**

Effie Dimou**
Helen Pavlopoulos*

**

Lucia Tumber*


